

8

SLP(Crl.)No. 1467 OF 2004
ITEM No.9

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1467/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2004 in CRLA 43/04
of the HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

NARMADESHWAR PRASAD SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail and intervention/impleadment and Office Report)

With

SLP(Crl.) No.2081/2004

(With Appln(s). for bail and intervention/impleadment and Office Report)

Date : 02/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. List the bail application for hearing.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER